
Punktestand vom 04.02.2015

Punkteübersicht LCT Kids Trophy 2014
Kategorie U14
Name JHG Punkte
Bollhalder Nisrin 2002 15 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Correngourt Muriel 2003 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Egloff Lena 2003 5 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fabich Muriel 2002 18 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haberthür Anna 2003 18 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harr Jessica 2003 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heggendorn Luca 2003 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hegi Noemie 2002 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herren Severin 2003 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Höchli Nicolas Paul 2003 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lagger Florence 2003 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lossin Léanne 2002 13 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lupi Lia 2003 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madison Ella 2003 6 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plack Niklas 2002 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reimer Elena 2003 12 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Alessia 2003 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Flurina 2003 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rufer Aileen 2003 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salud Anna 2002 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sauthier Simone 2003 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schmid Nadine 2003 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schneider Gian 2002 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stijlen Juri 2003 14 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wiesmann Sophie 2002 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wilhelm Jonas 2003 10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanoni Marina 2003 9 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zimmermann Valérie 2003 7 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GoldSilber
1 6 11 36

Bronze
26 3116 21



Punktestand vom 04.02.2015

No Name JHG Punkte Ba
sle

r S
ta

d
tla

uf

Kl
a

us
en

la
uf

H
a

lle
nm

eh
rk

a
m

pf
 L

ie
st

a
l

Su
pe

rc
ro

ss
 B

ie
l-B

en
ke

n

Sp
rin

t- 
un

d
 H

ür
d

en
m

ee
tin

g

D
iv

. L
a

uf
ve

ra
ns

ta
ltu

ng
en

1 Bollhalder Nisrin 2002 15 2 2 5 6 0

2 Correngourt Muriel 2003 12 2 2 5 3 0

3 Egloff Lena 2003 5 2 3 0

4 Fabich Muriel 2002 18 2 2 5 3 6 0

5 Haberthür Anna 2003 18 2 2 5 3 6 0

6 Harr Jessica 2003 12 2 2 5 3 0

7 Heggendorn Luca 2003 12 2 2 5 3 0

8 Hegi Noemie 2002 2 2 0

9 Herren Severin 2003 12 2 2 5 3 0

10 Höchli Nicolas Paul 2003 8 2 6 0

11 Lagger Florence 2003 7 2 5 0

12 Lossin Léanne 2002 13 2 2 5 4 0

13 Lupi Lia 2003 3 3 0

14 Madison Ella 2003 6 6 0

15 Plack Niklas 2002 2 2 0

16 Reimer Elena 2003 12 2 2 5 3 0

17 Riva Alessia 2003 7 2 5 0

18 Riva Flurina 2003 7 2 5 0

19 Rufer Aileen 2003 2 2 0

20 Salud Anna 2002 10 2 5 3 0

21 Sauthier Simone 2003 2 2 0

22 Schmid Nadine 2003 9 5 4 0

23 Schneider Gian 2002 7 2 2 3 0

24 Stijlen Juri 2003 14 2 2 5 3 2 0

25 Wiesmann Sophie 2002 4 2 2 0

26 Wilhelm Jonas 2003 10 2 2 6 0

27 Zanoni Marina 2003 9 2 2 5 0

28 Zimmermann Valérie 2003 7 2 2 3 0
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